M 7] LAAF / VTB Bank
Continental Cup

B

-

04 SEP 2010 - 18:40

NAME VENE
Wirld Record Javi er SOTOMAYQR (AB) Sal ananca
Chanpi onshi p Record X Javi er SOTAVAYRR (AB) London
Wrl d Leadi ng . Ivan WKHO/ (RUS) Monaco
START IME  18:40 TEMPERATURE 26°C HMDTY 40%
ENDTIME 19:43 TEMPERATURE 26°C HMDTY 40%
PLACE BB NAME TEAM COUNTRY  DATE OF BIRTH ORDER RESULT 1.98 207 215 221 225 2.28 2.31 PTS
1 739 Rashid Ahned AL- MANNAL APA QAT 18 JUN 88 8 228 B - 0 O X0 X 0 XX
2 602 Donald THOMAS AME BAH 1JU &4 1 228 - - 0 O X0 X0 XX
3 817 Martyn BERNARD EIR &R ISOEC &4 2 225 - - XX0O X0 0O XX
4 502 Kabel o KGOSIEMANG AFR  BOT 7 JAN 86 7 225 - - 0 O X0 XX
5 736 Hup W& LEE APA MAS 5 MAY 87 4 225 - O XXO XXO X0 XXX
6 627 Dusty JONAS AME WA 19 APR 86 5 221 - - X0 X0 XX
7 85 Mhail DUDAS EIR SRB 1 NOV 89 6 1.98 0 XX 8
500 Larbi BOURAADA AFR AG 10 MAY 88 3 NM XXX

TEAM STANDI NS AFTER 13 OF 40 EVENTS

1 ER Europe 136
2 AE  Anericas 129
3 AR Africa 9%
4 APA Asia-Pacific 76
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IAAF/VTB Bank Continental Cup

Split (CRO)
4 - 5 September 2010

RESULTS

High Jump Men

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

SEASON TOP LIST

2.45
2.42
241
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.39
2.39
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38

Javier SOTOMAYOR (CUB)
Patrik SJOBERG (SWE)

Igor PAKLIN (KGZ)

Rudolf POVARNITSYN (UKR)
Sorin MATEI (ROU)

Charles AUSTIN (USA)
Vyacheslav VORONIN (RUS)
Jianhua ZHU (CHN)

Hollis CONWAY (USA)
Gennadiy AVDEYENKO (UKR)
Sergey MALCHENKO (RUS)
Dragutin TOPIC (SRB)

Troy KEMP (BAH)

Artur PARTYKA (POL)
Jacques FREITAG (RSA)
Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY (UKR)
Andrey SILNOV (RUS)

Salamanca
Stockholm
Kobe
Donetsk
Bratislava
Zirich
London
Eberstadt
Norman, OK
Roma
Bansk& Bystrica
Beograd
Nice
Eberstadt
Oudtshoorn
Roma

London (CP)

27 Jul 93
30 Jun 87
4 Sep 85
11 Aug 85
20 Jun 90
7 Aug 91
5 Aug 00
10 Jun 84
30 Jul 89
6 Sep 87
4 Sep 88
1 Aug 93
12 Jul 95
18 Aug 96
5 Mar 05
8 Jul 05
25 Jul 08

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

2.34 Ivan UKHOV (RUS) Monaco 22Jul 10
2.33 Dusty JONAS (USA) Lincoln, NE 8 May 10
2.33 Aleksandr SHUSTOV (RUS) Sochi 28 May 10
2.33 Andrey SILNOV (RUS) Zhukovsky 26 Jun 10
2.33 Yaroslav RYBAKOV (RUS) Lausanne 8Jul 10
231 Andra MANSON (USA) Austin, TX 3 Apr 10
231 Aleksey DMITRIK (RUS) Rabat 6Jun 10
231 Mutaz Essa BARSHIM (QAT) Hanoi 3Jul 10
2.30 Linus THORNBLAD (SWE) New York City, NY 12 Jun 10
2.30 Jesse WILLIAMS (USA) New York City, NY 12 Jun 10
2.30 Eduard MALCHENKO (RUS) Yerino 12 Jun 10
2.30 Donald THOMAS (BAH) Nassau 25Jun 10
2.30 Kyriakos IOANNOU (CYP) Lausanne 8Jul 10
2.30 Wojciech THEINER (POL) Bielsko-Biala 10 Jul 10
2.30 Raul SPANK (GER) Eberstadt 28 Aug 10
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